
Respondent Names 

Skagit County Fire Protection District No. 15 

Complainant Name 

PDC Staff 

Complaint Description 

Allegation: Violation of RCW 42.17A.555 for use of public facilities or resources for the 
purpose of supporting a ballot measure or candidate. 
 
What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
 
List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found 
 
List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them 
 
Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that 
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 
belief. 

 
 






